City of Chehalis APPLICATION FOR APPOINTMENT

Date	•	

(The city of Chehalis accepts applications from anyone residing in the city limits of Chehalis, who meet the required criteria for each Board, Commission or Committee. Please see below the corresponding RCW, CMC or Resolution for appointment criteria. For more information contact city clerk at 360-345-1042)

I wish to be considered for appointment to the follo	wing board, commission, or committee:
Airport Board (RCW 14.08)	☐ Sister City Committee (CMC 2.80)
☐ Lodging Tax Advisory Committee (Resolution	1-98) Planning Commission (CMC 2.48)
☐ Historic Preservation Commission (CMC 2.66)	Library Board (RCW 27.12)
☐ Civil Service Commission (CMC 2.56 and RCW	41.08-Fire, RCW 41.12-Police)
Please print	
Name	
Present employer	
Employer address	Phone No.
Fax No	E-mail
Home address	Home Phone No.
Have you previously or are you now serving on any	of the above mentioned?
If yes, please explain	
Date available for appointment	
Available to attend Evening meetings?	'es ☐ No Daytime meetings? ☐ Yes ☐ No
Approximately how many hours each month can yo	u devote to city business?
Brief statement of qualifications for position and re-	ason for requesting appointment.
	SignatureBob
Please return completed form to: Office of the City 350 N Market Bl	y Clerk vd Rm 101, Chehalis WA 98532
	on to be mailed and how you would like to be reminded of meetings (e.g.,